
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

No. 

8A 

38 

4 

95A 

91 

96 

71 

77  

77 

12A 

50 

20 

12 

53 

76 

60 

55 

78 

37 

266 

23 

62 

11 

34 

05 

87 

97 

8 

43 

98 

15 

9 

14 

32 

17 

36 

113 

82 

110 

Name 

Richard Bradley 

Dan Cowdrey 

Robert Hoemke 

Alex Acemyan 

Roland Johnson 

Nathan Baldauff 

Tom Linton 

David Alvarado 

Wes Wigginton 

Anthony Freston 

William Demarest Jr. 

John Lewinger 

Jeff Langham 

Tom O'Grady 

David Mock 

Bruce Revennaugh 

Scott Robinson 

John Breidenbach 

Charlie Hearn 

William Goldkind 

Elliott Barron 

McKenzie Wolff 

Greg Byrne 

Charles Bamford 

Mike Rogers 

Dwight Calkins 

Edward Ziegler 

Sammie Smith 

Nick Palgrave 

Jason White 

Chris Chilton 

Drew Fisher 

Dave McDowell 

Kasandra Barron-Fuller 

James Lynch 

Eric Lovay 

Hunter Barron 

Heather Barron 

Elliott O. Barron 

Class 

1FJ1 

2FF 

1FJ1 

2FF 

2FF 

2FF 

2FF 

2FF 

2FF 

2FF 

2FFM 

2FF 

2FFM 

1FJ1 

2FF 

1FJ2 

2FF 

1FJ2 

1F 

1FJ1 

1F 

1F 

1F 

1FJ2 

1F 

1F 

2FF 

1F 

1F 

1F 

1F 

1F 

1F 

1F 

1F 

1F 

1F 

1F 

1F 

Laps 

6 

5 

3 

5 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

5 

4 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

5 

4 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

1 

4 

4 

Best Tm 

2:34.776 

2:36.746 

2:37.484 

2:37.761 

2:38.699 

2:40.641 

2:41.702 

2:45.551 

2:47.033 

2:48.113 

2:49.055 

2:49.648 

2:49.758 

2:49.939 

2:49.971 

2:50.506 

2:52.074 

2:53.871 

2:54.901 

2:55.734 

2:58.205 

2:58.384 

2:58.721 

3:00.931 

3:01.826 

3:02.869 

3:03.005 

3:03.528 

3:04.526 

3:05.950 

3:08.555 

3:08.853 

3:09.510 

3:12.752 

3:20.580 

3:20.801 

Year 

1962 

1970 

1962 

1969 

1967 

1969 

1969 

1970 

1972 

1972 

1972 

1971 

1972 

1962 

1969 

1960 

1969 

1960 

1969 

1962 

1972 

1969 

1970 

1961 

1968 

1972 

1969 

1968 

1977 

1965 

1972 

1972 

1969 

1963 

1963 

1970 

1969 

1972 

1972 

Make/Model 

Brabham BT2 

Titan MK6 

Cooper T59 FJ 

Beach T11F 

Lotus 51 

Beach T11F 

Winkelman WD F1 

Titan Mk VI 

Titan MK6 

Titan MK 6 

Titan Mk 6B 

Crossle 20F 

Merlyn MK 20 A 

Cooper T59 FJ 

Merlyn MK11a 

Lotus 18 FJ 

Palliser-Winkelmann Formula Ford 

Lotus 18 FJ 

Lynx B 

Lotus 20 F-Jr 

Pegasus FV 

Formula V 

Zink FV C4 

Cooper T56 FJ 

Bobsy Vega 

Lynx B 

Beach T11 

Zink Formula Vee C-4 

Caldwell D-13 

Zinc C4 

Formula Vee Lynx B 

Lynx B 

Zeitler FV - ZRD06 

Auto Dynamics FV 

Formcar FV 

Formula Vee Caldwell 

Kellison Mach 1 

Caldwell D13 FV 

Taylor Stewart MKI 

Engine 

1600cc 

1608cc 

1100cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1599cc 

1600cc 

1098cc 

1599cc 

1097cc 

1600cc 

1098cc 

1200cc 

1000cc 

1200cc 

1200cc 

1192cc 

1100cc 

1200cc 

1200cc 

1600cc 

1192cc 

1192cc 

1200cc 

1200cc 

1200cc 

1200cc 

1200cc 

1200cc 

1600cc 

1200cc 

1200cc 

Color 

Green/Gold 

Yellow/Green 

Green 

Black/Gold 

Green/Yellow 

Blue/White 

Blue/White 

Yellow 

Blue/White 

Yellow 

Red 

Yellow 

Blue/Silver 

Blue/White 

Green/Yellow 

Green 

Red/White 

Blue/White 

Yellow 

Yellow/Orange 

Silver/Yellow 

Red 

Red 

Blue/Red 

Silver 

Red 

Gold/Red 

Red 

Red 

Black/Red 

Blue 

Black 

White/Red 

Silver/Gray 

Silver 

Blue/White/Red 

Red/White/Black 

Yellow 

Red 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

#82 - No transponder detected, not timed 

#110 No transponder detected, not timed 

#113 - No transponder detected, not timed 

Printed: 11/3/2017 10:31:50 AM 

Orbits 
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SVRA 2017 US Vintage National Championsh 

Group  1b 2b  

Group 1b 2b Practice 

Practice started at 10:11:55 

Circuit of the Americas 3.400 miles 

11/3/2017 10:05 AM 


